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Samsung ALJP 2022 Approved Resellers – Effective January 2025 

1. Arey Jones Educational Solutions 
1055 Sixth Ave 
Suite #101 
San Diego, CA, 92101 
Contact:  Sydney Bensinger 
Phone:  800-998-9199 
Fax:  800-403-8828 
Email:  sydney.bensinger@areyjones.com 

 
2. Bluum (formerly Troxell Communications) 

4675 E Cotton Center Blvd, Ste 155  
Phoenix, AZ, 85040-2998 
Contact:  Charlotte Daves 
Phone:  228-305-0030 
Fax:   228-400-4147 
Email:  charlotte.daves@trox.com  

 
3. CDW 

230 N. Milwaukee Ave. 
Vernon Hills, IL 60061-9740 
Contact: Daniel Schulman 
Phone:  312-547-2659 
Fax:  312-705-3490 
Email:  danschu@cdwg.com 
 
Contact:  Anuj Kalra 
Phone:  866-339-3640 
Fax:  312-705-3490 
Email:   anujkal@cdwg.com 

 
4. Coast to Coast 

4277 Valley Fair Street 
Simi Valley, CA 93063 
Contact:  Melissa Servatdjoo 
Phone:  800-223-8890 
Email:  melissa@coastcoast.com  
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5. Howard Technology Solutions 
36 Howard Dr. 
Ellisville, MS 39437 
Contact:  Brandey Boyd 
Phone:  601-399-5657 
Fax:  601-399-5077 
Email:  bboyd@howard.com   

6. Pinnacle Networx LLC 
310 Ellis Lazenby Road 
Eclectic, AL 36024 
Contact:  Jonathan Bailey 
Phone:  334-546-4236 
Fax:  334-472-2010 
Email:  bailey@pinnaclenetworx.com  
 
Contact:  Harry Toothacker 
Phone:  334-332-5020 
Fax:  334-472-2010 
Email:   harry.toothaker@pinnalcenetworx.com  
 

7. Southern Computer Warehouse 
1395 S. Marietta Parkway, Building 300-106 
Marietta, GA  30067 
Contact: Jennifer Schreuders 
Phone:  770-579-8927 
Fax:   770-579-8937 
Email:  jennifer@m.scw.com 
 
Contact: Jeremy Steadman 
Phone:  770-579-8927 
Fax:   770-579-8937 
Email:  jeremy.steadman@scw.com  
 

8. Vision21 Solutions 
3200-105 Wellington Ct 
Raleigh, NC 27615 
Contact:  Adam Blum 

 Phone:  919-600-0171 
Email:  ablum@vision21.com  

 
  

mailto:bboyd@howard.com
mailto:bailey@pinnaclenetworx.com
mailto:harry.toothaker@pinnalcenetworx.com
mailto:jennifer@m.scw.com
mailto:jeremy.steadman@scw.com
mailto:ablum@vision21.com


 
 

3 
 

9. Y&S Technologies 
Kingston Ave, Suite 357 
Brooklyn, NY 11213 
Contact:  Mordy Finck 
  Zalman Friedman 
Phone:  718-473-0284 
Email:  mordy@yandstech.com  
  zal@yandstech.com  
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